
Recall OCD RECALL 0200HO13466    HANSEL x FUGLEMAN x CAPTAIN

 COOKIECUTTER HANSEL

 OCD FUGLEMAN RAE 68553

 PEAK FUGLEMAN

 OCD CAPTAIN RAE 64355

 GENOSOURCE CAPTAIN

 OCD COFFEE RAE 52467 VG-87-4YR-USA

GTPI 3301

  TD TR TL TY MWT TV     99%-I HH1F HH2F HH3F HH4F HH5F HH6F HCDF HMWF  

    Reg. #: HO840M3283135753 aAa: 423156 DMS:

    Born: 07/03/2024 Kappa Casein: BB Beta Casein: A2A2

PRODUCTION   G Herds    G Dtrs    80% Rel CDCB-G / 12-25  

Milk lbs
481

Fat lbs
88

Fat %
+0.25

Protein lbs
42

Protein %
+0.10

NM$ 910 CM$ 952 FM$ 813 GM$ 896 DWP$ 1031

Feed Efficiency
274

RFI
-102

Feed Saved
289

Methane Efficiency
108

Milking Speed
6.88

HEALTH & REPRODUCTION Immunity    113

    Productive Life 3.8     Calf Immunity 108

    Somatic Cell Score 2.84     Cow Conception Rate 0.3

    Daughter Pregnancy Rate -0.2     Heifer Conception Rate 0.9

    Livability 2.4     Sire Calving Ease 1.0% 62% Rel

    Heifer Livability 0.2     Daughter Calving Ease 1.5% 58% Rel

    Fertility Index 0.4     Sire Stillbirth 3.5%

    Daughter Stillbirth 2.8%

CONFORMATION   G Herds    G Dtrs    79% Rel HAUSA-G / 12-25  

    PTAT 0.34     Body Composite -1.15

    Udder Composite 1.11     Dairy Composite -0.81

    Feet & Legs Composite 0.32

 Stature  Short  -0.85 

 Strength  Frail  -1.06 

 Body Depth  Shallow  -1.01 

 Dairy Form  Open Rib  +0.33 

 Rump Angle  Sloped  +0.07 

 Rump Width  Wide  +0.26 

 Rear Legs Side View  Posty  -0.18 

 Rear Legs Rear View  Hock-in  -0.06 

 Foot Angle  Steep  +0.03 

 F & L Score  High  +0.18 

 Fore Attachment  Strong  +0.97 

 Rear Udder Height  High  +1.21 

 Rear Udder Width  Wide  +1.15 

 Udder Cleft  Strong  +0.04 

 Udder Depth  Shallow  +0.60 

 Fore Teat Placement  Close  +0.42 

 Teat Length  Short  -0.54 

 Rear Teat Placement  Close  +0.51 
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